t ~ LORD KRISHNA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
LORD —

+KRISHNA" Managed by Shree Radhakrushna Education Trust
. SCHOOL Mon -24
Date Day Class Event Content
New Year
01/01/2024 Monday 1to12 _ A
ﬁ n O n Assembly Oath
Unit Test 2
06/01/2024 Saturday 1to12
Will Start
Makar
14/01/2024 Sunday Sankragiti
15/01/2024 Monday 1to12 Holiday
15/01/2024 Monday L
1to 12 Day
Guru
GovindSingh
Jayanti
17/01/2024 Wednesday 6to12
Providing
Information In
an Assembly




Merrymaking

18/01/2024 Thursday 5to12 fiesta Fun Fab:
22/01/2024 Monday 1t09&11 Ram Mandir
Pran Pratishtha
Mahotsav
Subhash Chandra
Bose Jayanti
Elocution
23/01/2024 Tuesday 1to9&l1 Competition
Quiz
24/01/2024 Wednesday 1to9& 11 Competition
25/01/2024 Thursday | 1to9& 11 National
251?»4%5{ voters Day
National Voters' Day
. Matrubhumi
25/01/2024 Thursday 1to9&11 @ B Arpan
r p r) Mahotsav
26/01/2024 Friday lto9&12 Republic Day







